Contents

Preface

Introduction: On the Nature of Money

PART I

1 The Political Economy of Money

2 Money and the State

3 Cultural Aspects of the Mature Money Economy
4 Money and the Social System

PART II

5 The Politics of International Monetary Integration

6
7
8

Money in Postmodern Economics
High Modernity, Rationality and Trust
Monetary Analysis in Sociology

Notes

Bibliography

Index

vi

83

84
105
127
152

167

190

201



