Contents

Preface Introduction: On the Nature of Money PART I		vi ix 1			
			l	The Political Economy of Money	3
			2	Money and the State	24
3	Cultural Aspects of the Mature Money Economy	41			
4	Money and the Social System	59			
PART II		83			
5	The Politics of International Monetary Integration	84			
6	Money in Postmodern Economics	105			
7	High Modernity, Rationality and Trust	127			
8	Monetary Analysis in Sociology	152			
Notes		167			
Bibliography		190			
Index		201			